®
Celebrity Cruises®

September 18, 2019

Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard the Celebrity Edgee for your upcoming 10-Night Italy, Spain and
Monaco cruise departing Friday, September 20, 2019 from Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy. Before we depart
we have some important information to share with you.

The world’s largest international yachting exhibition, the Monaco Yacht Show, is scheduled for September
25w through the 28w, overlapping our scheduled called to Monaco on Friday, September 27+. Due to large
attendance anticipated for the event we have adjusted our call in Monte Carlo, Monaco to alternatively visit
the port of Villefranche, France.

We are happy to advise, our new port of call is only 30 minutes away from Monaco. All shore excursions
booked through Celebrity Cruises for Monaco will now be operated from Villefranche and will include
complimentary transportation between the two ports. Additionally, guests with independent arrangements
will also have access to the complimentary transfers.

For your convenience, we’ve included the revised itinerary below.

Date Day Port Arrive Depart T/D Date Day Port Arrive Depart T/D
09/20/19 Fri Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 PM D 09/20/19 Fri Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 PM D
09/21/19 Sat Naples / Capri, Italy 7:00 AM 9:00 PM D 09/21/19 Sat Naples / Capri, Italy 7:00 AM 9:00 PM D
09/22/19 Sun At Sea C 09/22/19 Sun At Sea C
09/23/19| Mon |Palma De Mallorea, Spain 8:00 AM 6:00 PM D 09/23/19 Mon [Palma De Mallorca, Spain 8:00 AM 6:00 PM D
09/24/19 Tue |Barcelona, Spain 9:00 AM D 09/24/19 Tue |Barcelona, Spain 9:00 AM D
09/25/19| Wed |Barcelona, Spain 8:00 PM D 09/25/19| Wed |Barcelona, Spain 8:00 PM D
09/26/19 Thu At Sea C 09/26/19 Thu At Sea C
09/27/19 Fri Monte Carlo, Monaco 7:00AM | 8:00 PM T 09/27/19 Fri Nice (Villefranche), France 7:00 AM 8:00 PM T
09/28/19 Sat  |Santa Margherita, Italy 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM T 09/28/19 Sat  |Santa Margherita, Italy 8:00AM | 5:00PM T
09/29/19| Sun  |Florence/Pisa (La Spezia), Italy 7:00 AM | 7:00 PM D 09/29/19 Sun  |Florence/Pisa (La Spezia), Italy 7:00AM | 7:00PM D
09/30/19| Mon |Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 AM D 09/30/19 Mon  |Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 AM D

We would like to sincerely apologize for the unexpected change in itinerary and for any inconvenience it
may have caused. As always, our goal is to provide you an amazing vacation, and we’re sure this itinerary
modification will deliver an even more satisfying cruise experience.

Sincerely,

Celebrity Cruises



